with quick change coupling
Universal Joint Universal Joints
Order No. d1
tol. H7
d2 d3 d4 l1 l2 l3 l4 w1
tol. JS9
w2 Weight
g
R3693.010 10 22 8.7 4 62 31 17 11.5 3 11 100
R3693.012 12 25 11 4 74 37 21 13.5 4 13.3 160
R3693.014 14 25 13 4 74 37 21 13.5 5 15.3 160
R3693.016 16 32 14.8 6.35 86 43 24 14 5 17.3 310
R3693.018 18 36 16 8 96 48 28 19 6 19.8 460
R3693.020 20 42 18 8 108 54 31 19 6 22.8 610
R3693.022 22 45 20 10 120 60 34 20.5 6 24.8 960
R3693.025 25 50 23 10 132 66 38 20.5 8 28.3 1150
R3693.030 30 58 28 10 166 83 49 25 8 33.3 2080
R3693 U
NI
VE
RS